
 

 

DEARBORN SYMPHONY  2013-2014 Rehearsal & Concert Schedule 

 

 
September 22 Sunday strings 4-6:30 pm HFCC  

September 29 Sunday full 4-6:30 pm HFCC 

October 2 Wednesday full 7:30-10 pm FCPAC 

October 3 Thursday dress 7:30-10 pm FCPAC 

October 4 Friday CONCERT  8:00 pm FCPAC 

 

 

October 27 Sunday strings 4-6:30 pm HFCC 

November 3 Sunday full 4-6:30 pm HFCC 

November 6 Wednesday full 7:30-10 pm FCPAC 

November 7 Thursday dress 7:30-10 pm FCPAC 

November 8 Friday CONCERT 8:00 pm FCPAC 

 

  

 

January 26 Sunday strings 4-6:30 pm HFCC 

February 2  Sunday full 6-8:30 pm HFCC 

February 5 Wednesday full 7:30-10 pm FCPAC 

February 6 Thursday dress 7:30-10 pm FCPAC 

February 7 Friday CONCERT 8:00 pm FCPAC 

 

 

March 4 Tuesday full 7:30-10 pm FCPAC 

March 5 Wednesday dress 7:30-10 pm FCPAC 

March 7 Friday CONCERT (Pops)  8:00 pm FCPAC 

 

 

March 30  Sunday full 4-6:30 pm HFCC 

April 6 Sunday strings 4-6:30 pm HFCC 

April 9 Wednesday full 7:30-10 pm FCPAC  

April 10 Thursday dress 7:30-10 pm FCPAC 

April 11 Friday CONCERT 8:00 pm FCPAC 

 

 

April 22 Tuesday strings 7:30-10 pm HFCC 

April 27 Sunday full 4-6:30 pm HFCC 

April 30 Wednesday full 7:30-10 pm FCPAC 

May 1 Thursday dress 7:30-10 pm FCPAC 

May 2 Friday CONCERT 8:00 pm FCPAC 

 

 

 

 

 

As of 9/10/13 


